
Swanston Golf Club
Competition Result

18/06/2017- Gents Cumbrae Shield (18/06/2017)

Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Ross STEWART 7c (7)68 61 5.91

Colin LEVEY 7c (7)71 64 5.72

Gary WILSON 9c (9)75 66 8.63

Scott ELLIOT 8c (8)74 66 7.14

Anthony HARRISON 5c (5)72 67 4.95

Peter BLANCE 12c (12)79 67 11.56

Terry EVANS 5c (5)72 67 5.07

Ian CAMPBELL 9c (9)76 67 9.18

Colin TULLOCH 6c (6)73 67 6.09

Steven CAMPBELL 8c (8)75 67 7.710

Grant SKINNER 4c (4)72 68 AWAY11

Mark EVANS 2c (2)70 68 1.912

Stephen TSE 6c (6)74 68 5.913

David MCGINLEY 5c (5)74 69 4.714

Andy HUNTER 5c (5)74 69 5.115

Graeme MILLAR 3c (3)72 69 2.816

Darren HAY 11c (11)81 70 11.217

Neil BRIEN 9c (9)79 70 8.618

Nicholas HARRISON 8c (8)@79 71 7.919

Steven BROWN 10c (10)@81 71 10.420

Alex MCKENZIE 6c (6)77 71 5.821

Gary INGLIS 5c (5)77 72 5.422

Martin NEWCOMBE 10c (10)82 72 10.423

Charlie SOUTHWELL 12c (12)84 72 11.724

Michael THOMSON 8c (8)82 74 8.125
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Stewart LAIRD 8c (8)@85 77 8.526

Colin  ORR 9c (9)86 77 9.227

Gregor MILLAR 8c (8)87 79 8.428

Gary MCCLELLAND 7c (7)@88 81 7.029

Darron BUCHANAN 7c (7)@90 83 7.030

Craig MERRYLEES 11c (11)NR NR 11.031

Scott FERGUS 4c (4)NR NR 3.632

Gary BOATH 10c (10)NR NR 9.733

Scott LEISHMAN 12c (12)NR NR 12.134

Ross FERGUS 2c (2)DQ DQ 2.235

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

2 ClubV1 - Printed on 19/06/2017



Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Douglas GALLACHER 19c (19)83 64 18.21

Roddy MCBLANE 13c (13)79 66 12.22

Ian COWE 16c (16)82 66 15.63

John CUTHBERTSON 13c (13)81 68 13.34

Philip GORDON 16c (16)84 68 15.55

Nathan SOPER 14c (14)83 69 14.16

Jerry MARSHALL 14c (14)83 69 13.57

Donald FORRESTER 15c (15)85 70 14.88

Les BELL 19c (19)@89 70 18.59

Carl CAMLIN 18c (18)89 71 18.010

David Kwok LAW 13c (13)84 71 12.711

Ross ANGUS 17c (17)88 71 16.812

Douglas BRUCE 14c (14)@85 71 14.413

David ELLIOT 16c (16)88 72 16.414

Peter SCOTT 17c (17)89 72 16.615

Gregor CRAM 13c (13)@88 75 13.216

Bill STRACHAN 19c (19)94 75 18.817

Thomas DALY 14c (14)@90 76 14.418

Duncan THOMPSON 14c (14)@92 78 13.719

Grant COLLIGAN 18c (18)96 78 17.920

Eric BATE 13c (13)@92 79 12.621

Brian SANDS 18c (18)@97 79 18.422

Alex THORNTON 16c (16)NR NR 15.923

David  BROCKIE 13c (13)NR NR 12.824

James MELROSE 18c (18)NR NR 17.725

Andrew DIGHTON 19c (19)NR NR 18.826

Bob MACKAY 13c (13)NR NR 12.927

James ARCHIBALD 15c (15)DQ DQ 15.328

Derek WALLACE 19 (19)95 76 18.829
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Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 2
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

4 ClubV1 - Printed on 19/06/2017



Score Type:
Course/Tee:

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)Strokeplay
Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 3
Name NettHcpGross New ExactPos

Mark LINDSAY 23c (23)86 63 21.41

Raymond HAMILTON 25c (25)99 74 25.12

Neil CAMPBELL 25c (25)@101 76 25.33

Desmond FIELDS 20c (20)@97 77 19.74

James SHORT 24c (24)@102 78 23.85

Alistair STORRIE 28c (28)@107 79 28.06

William WOODHOUSE 23c (23)@102 79 23.17

Stephen THORPE 25c (25)@105 80 25.08

Robert GRAY 24c (24)@109 85 24.39

Myles SEATON 20c (20)NR NR 20.410

Alexander PLANK 26c (26)NR NR 25.611

Ian  CAMPBELL 24c (24)NR NR 23.812

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score
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